
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S15-502

Fri, 14 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  Agamova O.D.  B-401
Wed, 26 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  Chernyavskiy V.G.  K-417
Thu, 18 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language: Special Terminology  Soyrif E.V.  K-109
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  Bezhanov S.G.  V-404
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  Kletsova T.V.  401
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Mathematical Statistics  Trofimov A.G.  K-714a
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Civil Law and Civil Procedure  Karandaev I.Y.  B-212
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Control and Supervision  Andronov M.Y.  K-715
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Differential Equations  Buharova T.I.  V-418
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  Kletsova T.V.  K-822
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  Bezhanov S.G.  V-403
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  V-417
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Differential Equations  Buharova T.I.  V-418
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  Kletsova T.V.  V-403
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Selezneva T.V.  B-403
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Special Terminology  Soyrif E.V., Stroilova A.G.  325
Sun, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  Bezhanov S.G.  A-304
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Civil Law and Civil Procedure  Karandaev I.Y.  405
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Chernyavskiy V.G.  V-417


